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2022 Holidays for Nicaragua
Jan1
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May 1
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New Year’s Day
Birthday of Rubén Dario
Maundy Thursday

Good Friday
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Children’s Day

Father’s Day

Revolution Day

Battle of San Jacinto
Independence Day
Indigenous Resistance Day
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Immaculate Conception
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

F S
4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26

16

11
18
25

W N = =
|>-t|-l=\10w"’



